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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: UM Po 10115

1 message

Phil Johnson <Philj@ultramedic.com> Fri, Jul 8, 2022 at 10:09 AM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie please proceed

Best regards

Phil

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, July 8, 2022 9:44:56 AM

To: Phil Johnson <Philj@ultramedic.com>

Subject: Re: UM Po 10115
 
Dear Phil, 

Thank you for your order. 

Unfortunately you have quoted the incorrect price for 3x 0110429's - MAX-250E Oxygen Sensor. The correct price
breaks are as follows:

1 unit - £66.00
2 units - £62.70
3-10 units - £59.40
11+ units - £56.10

Please let me know if you are happy for us to proceed with the order at this price?


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Fri, Jul 8, 2022 at 8:25 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:





---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Phil Johnson <Philj@ultramedic.com>

Date: Thu, 7 Jul 2022 at 17:59

Subject: UM Po 10115

To: ordersa@viamed.co.uk <ordersa@viamed.co.uk>






Hello please see the attached PO for action

 

Best regards

Phil
Phil Johnson

Service Manager

Tel: 0151 228 0354

Email: philj@ultramedic.com

For more information about products and services visit:
www.ultramedic.com

 

 

4H Wavertree Boulevard South

Wavertree Technology Park

Liverpool

L7 9PF
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